


Table A: Applied Liberal Arts (APPLA-AS)	        			     		  AY 2024-2025
Calendar Type: Semester

	Term: Fall 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Number & Title
	CR
	GE
	MAJ
	OPEN
	NEW
	Prerequisite(s)

	NCAR-010 Freshman Seminar
	0
	
	0
	
	
	

	General Education – Scientific Principles Perspective: NSCI-250 or above
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk71819595]NTID Mathematics Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	NTID Liberal Arts Elective(3) 
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	General Education – Elective(2)
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	General Education – Elective(2)
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	Term Credit Total:
	15
	9
	6
	0
	
	



	Term: Spring 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Number & Title
	CR
	GE
	MAJ
	OPEN
	NEW
	Prerequisite(s)

	NMTH-250 Elementary Statistics
	3
	
	3
	
	
	(UWRT-100 or UWRT-150) and NMTH-210 or higher with C- or better or math placement score greater than or equal to 40 or equiv.

	General Education – First Year Writing (WI) 
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	General Education – Social Perspective 
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	General Education – Global Perspective 
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	General Education – Artistic Perspective 
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	Term Credit Total:
	15
	12
	3
	0
	
	



	Term: Summer 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Number & Title
	CR
	GE
	MAJ
	OPEN
	NEW
	Prerequisite(s)

	None
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Term Credit Total:
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	



	Term: Fall 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Number & Title
	CR
	GE
	MAJ
	OPEN
	NEW
	Prerequisite(s)

	General Education – Ethical Perspective 
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	General Education – Elective: Math or Science(4)
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	Professional Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Professional Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Immersion Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Term Credit Total:
	15
	6
	9
	0
	
	


















	Term: Spring 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Number & Title
	CR
	GE
	MAJ
	OPEN
	NEW
	Prerequisite(s)

	General Education – Elective: Math or Science(4)
	3
	3
	
	
	
	

	Professional Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Professional Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Immersion Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Immersion Elective
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	Term Credit Total:
	15
	3
	12
	0
	
	



	
	Total Credits (CR)
	General Education (GE)
	Major(MAJ)
	Electives & Other
(OPEN)

	Program Totals
	60
	30
	30
	0



Notes:
(1) All students pursuing an Associate’s degree are also required to complete one Wellness course.
(2) This program includes two unspecified General Education – Elective courses.  Students may need to take UWRT-100 Critical Reading & Writing, depending on placement, as one of these electives.  
(3) Students may take NDLS-150, NDLS-200, or any NCOM, NHSS, or PRFN course. 
(4) Course must be designated as Mathematical Perspective, Scientific Principles Perspective, or Natural Science Inquiry Perspective.


Change Log
	Effective Term
	Curriculum Modification(s)

	2221
	2-7-22jac

	2211
	New addition to the table

	Older
	4-3-13ssl; 4-5-13JGmg; 7-15-13mg; 5-7-15mg; 4-17-17mg; 5-30-17fxk; 9-17-18jlg
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